
 
 

Contact:  Aaron Hirthe, Recreation Coordinator/SOAD  |  630.960.7627 | Fax 630.960.7601 | ahirthe@seaspar.org 

 

SPECIAL OLYMPICS 
VOLLEYBALL 

SEASPAR Spartans Blue  
2017 Volleyball Schedule 

 

Home Court: Downers Grove Recreation Center, 4500 Belmont Road, Downers Grove 

Please arrive at 6:30 p.m. for all home games. 

 
 

 Transportation 

Date Location Opponent Game Time SEASPAR 

Tuesday, August 15 Home WSSRA Bobcats Blue 7:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, August 22 Home Gateway Gators Green 7:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, August 29 Away FVSRA White Stars 7:00 p.m. 6:00-8:30 p.m 

Tuesday, September 5 Away WDSRA Wildcats 3 7:00 p.m. 6:00-8:30 p.m 

Tuesday, September 12 Home NWSRA White Lightning 7:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, September 19 Away NWSRA Blue Lightning 7:00 p.m. 6:00-8:30 p.m 

Sunday, September 24 *Special Olympics 

Tournament 
TBA TBA TBA 

Tuesday, September 26 Away Orland Park Owls 3 7:00 p.m. 6:00-8:30 p.m 

Tuesday, October 3 Home LCSRA Lions 7:00 p.m.  

Sunday, October 8 ITRS Tournament TBA TBA TBA 

Tuesday, October 10 Fun Day  TBA TBA 

 

  Athletes 

 JoAnn Adamski, Michele Forzley, Randy Naberhaus, Wayne Neumann, Jeff Osowski,          
Tyler Reineke, David Svitak, Jeff Wiemerslage    

 

  Coaches 

  Gary Naberhaus, Don Egan, Andrew Zelasko 

 

  *Special Olympics Tournament Gold Medal winners qualify for Fall Games on October 28-29,  2017. 

 

 

 

 

 

This schedule is available online at www.seaspar.org. 

http://www.seaspar.org/


 

 

SEASPAR Spartans Blue  

2017 Volleyball Schedule  

Away Games 

 

 Tuesday, August 29    Game Time – 7:00 p.m. 

 FVSRA White Stars 

 Vaughan Athletic Center 

 2121 West Indian Trail 

 Aurora 

 

 Tuesday, September 5   Game Time – 7:00 p.m. 

 WDSRA Wildcats 3 

 Fort Hill Activity Center 

 20 Fort Hill Drive 

 Naperville 

 

 Tuesday, September 19   Game Time – 7:00 p.m. 

 NWSRA Blue Lightning 

 Hanover Park Community Center 

 1919 Walnut Avenue 

 Hanover Park 

 

 Tuesday, September 26   Game Time – 7:00 p.m. 

 Orland Park Owls 3 

 Orland Health and Fitness Center 

 15430 West Avenue 

 Orland Park 

 

 


